$819,950 - 17701 Panorama Boulevard E, Bonney Lake

MLS® #2268929

$819,950

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,571 sqft
Residential on 0.19 Acres

Bonney Lake/Buckley, Bonney Lake, WA

Stunning one of a kind Mount Rainier view
home. Meticulously maintained, like new.
Unobstructed Mt. Rainier views from great
room, kitchen and bedrooms. Solid wide plank
hardwood floors on main level. Open concept
floor plan. Kitchen with granite countertops,
stainless steel appliances, soft-close cabinets,
pullouts & full-height tile back splash. White
millwork, fully-wrapped windows and doors.
Primary suite on lower floor with private deck &
additional laundry. 3 bedrooms upstairs with
bonus room & large laundry. Fire protection
sprinkler and hot water recirculating system. 2
large Trex decks off great room and master
suite. All appliances, large screen TV &
window coverings stay.

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2268929
$819,950
$815,000
$317

4

2.5

2

1

2,571
0.19
2017




Type Residential
Sub-Type Residential
Style Craftsman
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 17701 Panorama Boulevard E
Area 109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake
Subdivision Bonney Lake/Buckley

City Bonney Lake

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98391

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceramic Tile, Dining Room, Fireplace, Hardwood,
Sprinkler System, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Wall to Wall

Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Stone

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District
High

Sumner-Bonney Lake
Bonney Lake High

Additional Information

402
Cumulative Days on Market 402

Days on Market



Days on Website 224
HOA Fees $340
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



