\$819,950 - 17701 Panorama Boulevard E, Bonney Lake

MLS® #2268929

\$819,950

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,571 sqft Residential on 0.19 Acres

Bonney Lake/Buckley, Bonney Lake, WA

Stunning one of a kind Mount Rainier view home. Meticulously maintained, like new. Unobstructed Mt. Rainier views from great room, kitchen and bedrooms. Solid wide plank hardwood floors on main level. Open concept floor plan. Kitchen with granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, soft-close cabinets, pullouts & full-height tile back splash. White millwork, fully-wrapped windows and doors. Primary suite on lower floor with private deck & additional laundry. 3 bedrooms upstairs with bonus room & large laundry. Fire protection sprinkler and hot water recirculating system. 2 large Trex decks off great room and master suite. All appliances, large screen TV & window coverings stay.



Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS®#	2268929
List Price	\$819,950
Sale Price	\$815,000
Price Per SqFt	\$317
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	2,571
Acres	0.19
Year Built	2017

Type Residential
Sub-Type Residential
Style Craftsman

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 17701 Panorama Boulevard E
Area 109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake

Subdivision Bonney Lake/Buckley

City Bonney Lake

County Pierce
State WA
Zip Code 98391

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceramic Tile, Dining Room, Fireplace, Hardwood,

Sprinkler System, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Wall to Wall

Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes
of Fireplaces 1
Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Stone

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Sumner-Bonney Lake High Bonney Lake High

Additional Information

Days on Market 402

Cumulative Days on Market 402

Days on Website 224
HOA Fees \$340
HOA Fees Frequency Annually